
EDUCATION AUTHORITY, SOUTHERN REGION OPEN DAYS & EVENINGS 2016-2017 

 

SCHOOL 
 

COUNCIL 
 

DAY/DATE 
 

TIME 

City of Armagh High School Armagh Thursday 7 Jan 2016 7.30 pm or by appointment 

Markethill High School Armagh Wednesday 13 Jan 2016 6.45 pm or by appointment 

St Catherine’s College and IMU, Armagh Armagh Thursday 28 Jan 2016 No time specified 

St Patrick’s Grammar School, Armagh Armagh Tuesday 19 Jan 2016 No time specified 

St Patrick’s High School, Keady Armagh Thursday 28 Jan 2016 7.30 pm or by appointment 

Tandragee Junior High School Armagh Thursday 7 Jan 2016 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 

The Royal School, Armagh Armagh Wednesday 20 Jan 2016 7.00 pm – 9.30 pm 

Banbridge Academy Banbridge Monday 1 Feb 2016 7.00 pm  

Banbridge High School Banbridge Thursday 21 Jan 2016 7.00 pm  

Dromore High School Banbridge Year 8 Thursday 14 Jan 2016 

Year 13 Tuesday 1 Mar 2016 

(Year 8)  7.00 pm 

(Year 13)  7.00 pm 

New-Bridge Integrated College, Loughbrickland Banbridge Saturday 16 Jan 2016 9.30 am - 12.30 pm 

Principal’s Address 10.30 am 

Rathfriland High School Banbridge Wednesday 27 Jan 2016 No time specified 

St Patrick’s College, Banbridge Banbridge Thursday 14 Jan 2016 No time Specified 

Cookstown High School Cookstown Tuesday 19 Jan 2016 To be arranged  

Holy Trinity College, Cookstown Cookstown Thursday 21 Jan 2016 7.00 pm or by appointment 

Brownlow Integrated College Craigavon Monday 11 Jan 2016 7.00 pm or by appointment 

Clounagh Junior High School Craigavon Thursday 14 Jan 2016 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm or by appointment 

Craigavon Senior High School Craigavon Thursday 4 Feb 2016 No time specified 

Drumcree College, Portadown Craigavon Saturday 23 Jan 2016 9.30 am 

Killicomaine Junior High School, Portadown Craigavon Thursday 28 Jan 2016 No time specified 

Lismore Comprehensive Craigavon Thursday 14 Jan 2016 No time specified 

Lurgan College Craigavon Thursday 21 Jan 2016 7.00 pm – 9.30 pm 

Lurgan Junior High School Craigavon Thursday 14 Jan 2016 7.00 pm – 9.30 pm 

Portadown College Craigavon Contact the school for information  

St Ronan’s College Craigavon Wednesday 13 Jan 2016 7.00 pm KS3 Campus at Waring Street, 

Lurgan 

Aughnacloy College Dungannon & South Tyrone Tuesday 5 Jan 2016 No time specified 

Drumglass High School Dungannon & South Tyrone Tuesday 12 Jan 2016 No time specified / Or by appointment 

Fivemiletown College Dungannon & South Tyrone Thursday 14 Jan 2016 7.00 pm 

Integrated College Dungannon Dungannon & South Tyrone Tuesday 19 January 2016 7.00 pm or by appointment 

St Ciaran’s College, Ballygawley Dungannon & South Tyrone Thursday 28 Jan 2016 7.00 pm 

St Joseph’s College, Coalisland Dungannon & South Tyrone Monday 18 January 2016 No time specified / Or by appointment  



 

SCHOOL 
 

COUNCIL 
 

DAY/DATE 
 

TIME 

St Joseph’s Grammar School & IMU, Donaghmore Dungannon & South Tyrone Thursday 14 Jan 2016 By invitation through Primary Schools & 

local press 

St Patrick’s Academy, Dungannon Dungannon & South Tyrone Friday 22 Jan 2016 Contributory Primary Schools will be 

informed 

St Patrick’s College, Dungannon Dungannon & South Tyrone Thursday 14 Jan 2016 7.00 pm 

The Royal School, Dungannon Dungannon & South Tyrone P7 25-29 Jan 2016 

P6 Thursday 11 Feb 2016 

(P7) Mornings 

(P6) 7.30 pm 

Abbey Christian Brothers Grammar, Newry Newry & Mourne Saturday 16 Jan 2016 10.00 am – 12.30 pm 

Kilkeel High School Newry & Mourne Tuesday 12 Jan 2016 No time specified / Or by appointment 

Newry High School Newry & Mourne Year 8 Thursday 7 Jan 2016 

Sixth Form Thursday 15 Mar 2016 

Year 8 - 7.00 pm 

Sixth Form - 7.00 pm 

Newtownhamilton High School Newry & Mourne Thursday 21 Jan 2016 7.30 pm or by appointment 

Our Lady’s Grammar School, Newry Newry & Mourne Thursday 21 Jan 2016 No time specified 

Sacred Heart Grammar School, Newry Newry & Mourne Thursday 26 Nov 2015 No time specified 

St Colman’s College, Newry Newry & Mourne Saturday 23 Jan 2016 10.00 am – 2.00 pm 

St Columban’s College, Kilkeel Newry & Mourne Thursday 14 Jan 2016 7.30 pm 

St Joseph’s Boys High School, Newry Newry & Mourne Saturday 9 Jan 2016 No time specified 

St Joseph’s High School, Crossmaglen Newry & Mourne Thursday 21 Jan 2016 No time specified 

St Louis Grammar School, Kilkeel Newry & Mourne Saturday 28 Nov  2015 10.00 am – 1.00 pm 

St Mark’s High School, Warrenpoint Newry & Mourne Saturday 9 Jan 2016 9.30 am to 12.00 pm 

St Mary’s High School, Newry Newry & Mourne Monday 11 Jan 2016 7.30 pm 

St Paul’s High School, Bessbrook Newry & Mourne Saturday 5 Dec 2015 9.00 am 

 


